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S ergio M e jorado-Corra l651
EGA  F lorida

10.850 8.700 8.15010.050 9.80010.150 57.700
1 5 1 8 1 1 1 

1 

Landon W ard643
St.  Louis Gym

10.800 10.500 9.0508.350 9.5009.400 57.600
2 2 6 2 2T 2 2 

2 

M ike  Chop650
EVO  Gymnastics

10.000 11.000 8.9509.650 8.3009.150 57.050
3 1 2 3 4 4 3 

3 

S am  Rebore638
St.  Louis Gym

9.600 9.150 8.5008.550 8.3509.400 53.550
4 3 5 5T 2T 3 4 

4 

A iden Po lk644
St.  Louis Gym

8.800 8.400 8.5009.150 8.2008.000 51.050
6 6 3 5T 6 5 5 

5 

Benjam in Ka le ta633
EVO  Gymnastics

8.100 8.900 9.1509.000 7.4507.450 50.050
8 4 4 1 9 9 6 

6 

M ason Brueggem ann630
St.  Louis Gym

7.650 7.600 8.3008.000 7.7007.750 47.000
9 7 7 7 7 7 7 

7 

Edw ard Dr ie ling636
St.  Louis Gym

8.400 7.450 8.0007.050 7.8507.600 46.350
7 8 8 9 8 6 8 

8 

W ill Purk639
St.  Louis Gym

8.850 6.500 8.8005.750 7.6508.250 45.800
5 9 9 4 5 8 9 

9 
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Ka le l Portillo606
EGA  F lorida

10.650 9.250 8.75010.000 10.3009.750 58.700
1 5 1T 2 4 1 1 

1 

O llie  Yazze tti625
EVO  Gymnastics

10.050 10.900 8.4509.150 8.60010.300 57.450
2T 1 3 5 1T 5 2 

2 

Jonah Ba ir608
Universa l Gym Academ

9.300 10.350 8.3007.950 8.2008.800 52.900
5 2 6 6T 6T 7 3 

3 

Gabr ie l C ano602
EGA  F lorida

8.850 9.650 8.6506.350 9.0009.850 52.350
6 3 8T 3 3 2 4 

4 

M ason Lopez612
FGTC

6.650 8.650 7.85010.000 8.9009.500 51.550
9 6T 1T 9 5 3 5 

5 

M avr ick Light609
Golden C ity

10.050 8.650 8.3006.700 8.8008.550 51.050
2T 6T 7 6T 8 4 6 

6 

Brady M cA lis te r626
Gallagher's

8.600 6.650 8.5508.350 8.45010.300 50.900
7 8 5 4 1T 6 7 

7 

Eddie  Dos S antos614
Universa l Gym Academ

9.450 6.400 8.8008.400 7.6508.300 49.000
4 9 4 1 9 9 8 

8 

Be rna rd Gillm an624
St.  Louis Gym

7.300 9.500 8.1006.350 8.1508.800 48.200
8 4 8T 8 6T 8 9 

9 
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Jake  Piotrow icz682
Ange l's Gymnastics

8.150 8.350 8.5008.250 8.9009.300 51.450
1T 4 1 3 1 1 1 

1 

O live r  Kurtz676
Bayside

7.800 9.200 8.1507.800 8.0008.300 49.250
6 2 4 8 2 4 2 

2 

Ca lvin Kuba671
Golden C ity

8.150 7.000 9.1507.350 8.3508.100 48.100
1T 9 5T 1 3T 2 3 

3 

M ason Key688
EVO  Gymnastics

8.000 9.300 8.6007.350 6.5006.500 46.250
5 1 5T 2 9 9 4 

4 

Antonio Kapusta670
Golden C ity

8.150 5.600 8.4507.950 8.2507.550 45.950
1T 10 3 4 6 3 5 

5 

A lex Andrew s687
Ange l's Gymnastics

7.500 7.400 8.3007.300 7.3507.950 45.800
7T 8 7 6 5 6 6 

6 

Brady S m ith685
EVO  Gymnastics

8.100 8.000 7.4005.750 7.9008.100 45.250
4 7 9 10 3T 5 7 

7 

Lorenzo Ospina684
South Miami

7.100 8.500 7.9005.800 6.9507.000 43.250
9 3 8 9 7 7 8 

8 

LT  Jew e ll683
Golden C ity

7.500 8.100 8.3505.350 6.5506.600 42.450
7T 6 10 5 8 8 9 

9 

Ca rte r  M anis673
Ange l's Gymnastics

6.900 8.150 8.2008.100 5.0005.800 42.150
10 5 2 7 10 10 10 

10 
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1 EVO Gym nastics 62L 166.200 28.150 31.200 27.800 26.700 27.550 24.800
12 1 1 2 2

2 S t. Louis  Gym 62L 164.450 29.250 29.150 26.050 26.350 27.600 26.050
21 2 2 1 1
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1 EGA  F lor ida 62S 168.750 30.350 27.600 26.400 25.550 29.750 29.100
21 1 1 1 1

2 Golden C ity 62S 147.650 26.350 23.750 22.000 25.950 24.200 25.400
12 3 3 2 2

3 Ange l's  Gym nastics 62S 139.400 22.550 23.900 23.650 25.000 23.050 21.250
33 2 2 3 3
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